
   

2022 Rhea Middle Track 
Schedule   

 Date Event Times Site  

Monday Feb. 28 Practice Begins TBA RCHS Track  

Tuesday 
March 

22 Time Trial at Ocoee (LEE Univ.) TBA 
Lee Univ. 
Ocoee 

JV / 
Varsity 

Thursday 
March 

31 Home Meet at RCHS TBA RCHS Track 
JV / 
Varsity 

Monday April 4 JV Meet  TBA 
Lee Univ. 
Ocoee JV 

Friday April 8 CCS Middle School Invite TOP 3 TBA 
Chatt. 
Christian Varsity 

Monday April 11 JV Meet at Home TBA RCHS Track JV 

Thursday April 14 Ocoee Home Meet  TBA 
Lee Univ. 
Ocoee Varsity 

Tuesday April 19 
JV Championship Meet at Ocoee (LEE 
Univ.) TBA 

Lee Univ. 
Ocoee JV 

Tuesday April 19 
CAK/KYA in Knoxville Top Varsity 
Performers TBA CAK Knoxville Varsity 

Saturday April 30 State Qualifier at Maryville Top 3 TBA Maryville  Varsity 

Tuesday May 3 Tri County at Ocoee (LEE Univ.) TBA 
Lee Univ. 
Ocoee Varsity 

Wednesday May 11 East Tennessee Elite TBA Hardin Valley Qualify 

Saturday May 21 State Meet at Austin Peay State Univ.  APSU Qualify 

 


